2023 Agents Day Committee

716-698-7241
716-837-1174

Miller, Brian

Co Chairman

Howard Hanna WNY Inc.

64 Green Forest Ct

East Amherst, NY 14051
brianmiller@howardhanna.com

716-514-3750
716-775-7556

Simpson, Rebecca ABR GRI SRES SRS
Chairman

Hunt Real Estate ERA

189 Windham Ln

Grand Island, NY 14072
rebecca.simpson@huntrealestate.com

716-462-7337
716-688-2654

Taylor, Denice M

Co Chairman

Affordable Dreams Real Estate

4 Southwedge Dr

Getzville, NY 14068
affordabledreams4u@yahoo.com

2023 Best Practices Committee

716-863-4586
716-832-3399

Battaglia, Joseph R

Co Chairman

Keller Williams Realty WNY
26 Das Court

Amherst, NY 14221
joehashomes4u@gmail.com

Murphy, Tamika C 716-603-3428
Chairman

MootryMurphy&BurginRealtyGroup

7 Newport Ave

Buffalo, NY 14216

tmurphy@mmbhomesellers.com

2023 Chief Executive Review
Committee

716-380-5811
716-362-2369

HusVar, Joel D
Chairman

HusVar Real Estate
3479 Greenway Road
Grand Island, NY 14072
joel@husvarre.com

Laurendi, Vienna BRrsp 716-430-5118
Vice Chairperson

Howard Hanna WNY Inc

150 Colonial Dr

Grand Island, NY 14072

Vienna@Laurendi.com

2023 Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

Murphy, Tamika C 716-603-3428
Chairman

MootryMurphy&BurginRealtyGroup

7 Newport Ave

Buffalo, NY 14216

tmurphy@mmbhomesellers.com

Williams, Ruby N 716-868-9328
Co Chairman

MootryMurphy&BurginRealtyGroup

67 Croy Ave

Cheektowaga, NY 14215

RWilliams@mmbhomesellers.com

716-851-5280
716-851-5590

Young-Watkins, Hope

Co Chairman

City of Buffalo

76 Liberty Ter

Buffalo, NY 14215
hyoung-watkins@buffalony.gov

2023 Education Committee

716-912-1465
716-634-3372

Logan, Lynne M GRISRES
Chairman

Howard Hanna WNY Inc.

655 Hopkins Rd

Williamsville, NY 14221
LynneLogan@howardhanna.com

716-570-4238
617-477-5544

Taylor, Melvin L

Co Chairman

Neighborhood Assistant Corpora
354 Meyer Rd

Amherst, NY 14226
Melvin.Taylor@nacared.com

2023 Forms & Contracts Committee

Gerrity, Neil R 716-866-5436
Co Chairman

WNY Metro Roberts Realty

302 Buffalo St

WNY Metro Roberts Realty

Hamburg, NY 14075

neil@metroroberts.com

716-622-7629
716-280-0922

Vanschoonhoven, David

Chairman

Howard Hanna WNY Inc.

8370 Vernon Circle

Williamsville, NY 14221
DavidVanSchoonhoven@howardhanna.com



2023 Government Affairs Committee

Budde, Nathanael

Co Chairman

RE/MAX Precision

515 Griggs PI

East Aurora, NY 14052
nathanael.budde@remax.net

Laurendi, Vienna BRsP
Chairman

Howard Hanna WNY Inc
150 Colonial Dr

Grand Island, NY 14072
Vienna@Laurendi.com

2023 Grievance Committee

Welfare, Jill

Co Chairman

Prestige Family Realty
2930 Sweet Home Road
Ambherst, NY 14228
Jillwelfare@gmail.com

Wesser, Amber D epro
Chairman

Hunt Real Estate ERA

7040 Versailles Rd

Derby, NY 14047
amber.wesser@huntrealestate.com

2023 Mediation Committee

Avery, Lisa B

Vice Chairperson

Howard Hanna WNY Inc.

68 Charlotte Ave

Hamburg, NY 14075
LisaAvery@howardhanna.com

Delgaty, Marcie A
Chairman

Howard Hanna WNY Inc.

51 Frances St

Tonawanda, NY 14150
MoveWithMarcie@gmail.com

2023 Nominating Committee

HusVar, Joel D
Chairman

HusVar Real Estate
3479 Greenway Road
Grand Island, NY 14072
joel@husvarre.com

716-563-3864

716-430-5118

716-425-4217
866-439-9569

716-864-6710
716-675-1570

716-867-8388
716-648-7882

716-998-3971
716-689-2450

716-380-5811
716-362-2369

Laurendi, Vienna BRsP
Vice Chairperson

Howard Hanna WNY Inc
150 Colonial Dr

Grand Island, NY 14072
Vienna@Laurendi.com

2023 Professional Standards
Committee

Adams, Lori A

Co Chairman

CENTURY 21 Winklhofer
9221 Tonawanda Creek Rd
Clarence Center, NY 14032
ladams9221@aol.com

Delgaty, Marcie A

Co Chairman

Howard Hanna WNY Inc.

51 Frances St

Tonawanda, NY 14150
MoveWithMarcie@gmail.com

Green, J. Gerard

Vice Chairperson
RE/MAX Precision

72 Hamburg St

East Aurora, NY 14052
jgerard.green@remax.net

2023 RPAC Committee

Dexheimer Wangelin, Marcy
Chairman

Towne Housing Real Estate

325 Jersey St

Buffalo, NY 14201
marcydexrealtor@gmail.com

Kelly, Bridget

Vice Chairperson

Rivellino Realty

39 Club Road

Perry, NY 14530
bridget@therdreamteam.com

716-430-5118

716-628-9800
716-565-1878

716-998-3971
716-689-2450

716-866-8307

716-940-2591
716-693-5743

585-319-6520
585-786-8295



2023 Strategic Planning Committee

Burgin, Rosalind srr
Chairman
MootryMurphy&BurginRealtyGroup
584 Lisbon Ave Lowr

Buffalo, NY 14215
rburgin@mmbhomesellers.com

Laurendi, Vienna BRsP
Vice Chairperson

Howard Hanna WNY Inc
150 Colonial Dr

Grand Island, NY 14072
Vienna@Laurendi.com

2023 Technology Committee

Dentinger, Richard

Chairman

Hunt Real Estate ERA

1464 Fairfield Dr

North Tonawanda, NY 14120
richard.dentinger@huntrealestate.com

Simpson, Rebecca ABRGRISRES SRS
Co Chairman

Hunt Real Estate ERA

189 Windham Ln

Grand Island, NY 14072
rebecca.simpson@huntrealestate.com

716-818-7913

716-430-5118

716-909-1831
716-694-8020

716-514-3750
716-775-7556



